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Questions

According to Climate, Egype is................

There are around.......... small statues made of baked clay in this hut.

The statue of king Godia was carved in................ B.C.

Paintings done on glass with synthetic colours or water proof colour in called.

During the ruling era of Sasanis Iran has divides in ........ parts.

........ kinds of bricks were used in Mesopotamia.

The ........... calendar was prevalent in Indus Valley.

In large painting of Shakir Ali, namely 'fight' is with the Government.

Saqdequin Naqvi came pakistan in.

Weight discovered from Indus valley are of............. kinds.

The people of Mesopotamia had ........ seasons.

The first code of law was introduced by famous...... King named Hamorabi

Persia was situated.......... than Mesopotamia.

During the modern Egyptian era, the use of............. became very common.

Thin and flexible paper was invented during dynasty.

Answers Choice

. Hot and Humid
. Cold and Humid
Dry

Humid

. 1000
2000
3000
500

240
340
440
540

. Gouache

. Tempera painting
. Glass painting

. Collage

s WN

Three
Two
Five
Four

Lunar
solar
Christian
Roman

France
Belgium
Holland
England

1947
1948
1946
1945

Two
Three
Four
Five

Three
Five
Four
Two
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. Sumerian

. Bany lonian
. Assurian

. Persian

Above
Lower

. Parallel
Sideway

Iron

Wood
Stone
Coppers

UOow > UDOWr DOWR

A. First
B. Second
C. Third
D. Fourth
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Almost ....... stamps have been discovered from Mohenjo Daro and Harappa.

The life Span of people of Indus Valley was between ............. years.

The most important areas of Indus Valley Civilization are spread through.

In every big house of Mohenjo darao a ........ was essentially there.

The art of the poettry remained prevalent in Indus Valley for about ...... years

C.
D.
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1000

3000
4000

40 to 50

50 to 60
60 to 70

India

. Afghanistan

Iran

B. Hand pump
C. Godown

D.
A

Cellar

2000

3000
4000



